Toll free number 1-855-SNW-TECH
Please contact your local sales representative for further details or questions.
FC CONNECTORS
CODE TYPE KEY WIDTH FERRULE I.D. BOOT TYPE BOOT COLOR
SFC-PHPR FC PM Connector N Narrow Key 1255S SM: 125.5um 09P 900µm BL Blue
W Wide Key 1255AP APC: 125.5um 20P 2.0mm BK Black
30P 3.0mm GR Green
CODE KEY FERRULE I.D.    BOOT COLOR
SFC-PHPR FC Simplex Connector N Narrow Key 1255S SM: 125.5um 09 900um BL Blue
W Wide Key 127M MM: 127um 20 2.0mm BK Black
1255AP APC: 125.5um 30 3.0mm GR Green
CODE  KEY FERRULE I.D.    FERRULE POLISH BOOT
CN-FCASE Elite Step Ferrule 1 Standard 1255 SM: 125.5µm 1 No Angle 1 900µm Smooth Fiber Short
CN-FCACE Elite Conical Ferrule 2 Key Ring 126 SM: 126µm 2 8° Pre-Angle 2 900µm High Spec Slotted Boot
CN-FCAS Step Ferrule 125 SM: 125µm 3 2.0mm Standard Boot
CN-FCAC Conical Ferrule 4 2.0mm High Spec FC/ST Boot
5 2.0mm Smooth Short Boot
6 2.4mm  Smooth Short Boot
7 3.0mm  Smooth Short Boot
8 3.0mm Standard Boot
9 3.0mm High Spec FC/ST Boot
CODE KEY FERRULE I.D.    BOOT COLOR
CN-FCE Elite Connector 1 Standard 1255 SM: 125.5µm 1 900µm Smooth Fiber Short 1 Blue
CN-FC High Spec Connector 2 Key Ring 126 SM: 126µm 2 900µm High Spec Slotted Boot 2 Black
125 SM: 125µm 3 2.0mm Standard Boot 3 Green
127 MM: 127µm 4 2.0mm High Spec FC/ST Boot 4 Beige
230 MM: 230µm 5 2.0mm Smooth Short Boot 5 Aqua
144 MM: 144µm 6 2.4mm Smooth Short Boot 6 Red
7 3.0mm Smooth Short Boot 7 Yellow
8 3.0mm Standard Boot 8 White
9 3.0mm High Spec FC/ST Boot
FC HIGH SPEC
PRE-ASSEMBLED
FC PM
CONNECTOR
PRE-ASSEMBLED
FC HIGH SPEC APC
PRE-ASSEMBLED
FC SIMPLEX
CONNECTOR
PRE-ASSEMBLED
SANWA Technologies, Inc.                 www.sanwa-tech.com                  sales@snwtech.com
Americas Sales-CA
9685 Via Excelencia; Suite 106,
San Diego, CA 92126
Tel: +1-(858)-397-2585
Fax: +1-(858)-397-2584
Americas Sales-TX
4012 Preston Rd.
Plano, TX 75093
Tel: +1 (972)-503-3031
Fax: +1 (972)-503-3032
Americas Sales-MA
287 Turnpike Road
Westborough, MA 01581
Tel: +1(508)-616-9500
Fax: +1(508)-616-9600
Europe Sales
Aleja Armii Krajowej 61, Bud. C,
50-541 Wrocław, PL
Tel: +48 71 7277237
Fax: :+48 71 7939911
MEA Sales
DP A6, 108, Silicon Oasis Free
Zone Dubai,
United Arab Emirates